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93.3386.00 70.0080.0064.004258 90.00 Admis1 82.27

93.3376.00 70.0075.0052.004254 90.00 Admis2 78.57

86.6760.00 80.0087.5076.004275 60.00 Admis3 73.68

80.0064.00 70.0082.5064.004274 60.00 Admis4 69.45

60.0080.00 60.0075.0064.004251 60.00 Admis5 65.90

73.3374.00 60.0085.0072.004259 40.00 Admis6 65.17

73.3362.00 80.0077.5052.004273 40.00 Admis7 64.02

60.0058.00 50.0077.5064.004266 60.00 Admis8 59.75

73.3368.00 50.0070.0060.004264 40.00 Admis9 59.27

66.6764.00 40.0067.5060.004265 60.00 Admis10 58.88

53.3358.00 60.0077.5064.004246 50.00 Admis11 58.42

60.0068.00 30.0060.0068.004247 70.00 Admis12 58.40

73.3382.00 50.0067.5044.004268 30.00 Admis13 58.22

53.3364.00 40.0075.0056.004250 60.00 Admis14 56.57

53.3360.00 60.0085.0052.004277 40.00 Admis15 56.37

53.3378.00 30.0065.0048.004272 60.00 Attente1 55.57

60.0076.00 50.0072.5024.004270 40.00 Attente2 54.85

80.0038.00 60.0080.0052.004263 30.00 Attente3 54.80

60.0048.00 40.0060.0064.004244 60.00 Attente4 54.00

53.3342.00 40.0062.5068.004267 60.00 Attente5 52.12

46.6748.00 50.0085.0064.004281 40.00 Attente6 51.83

40.0054.00 50.0077.5048.004245 50.00 Attente7 51.35

40.0060.00 30.0067.5064.004253 60.00 Attente8 51.15

46.6772.00 30.0075.0056.004252 40.00 Attente9 50.83

53.3344.00 40.0075.0056.004280 50.00 Attente10 50.57

73.3374.00 10.0077.5060.004271 60.001 57.22

46.6756.00 40.0050.0044.004278 60.002 49.93

66.6738.00 40.0055.0052.004262 50.003 49.63

60.0050.00 10.0075.0068.004260 50.004 48.30

40.0044.00 50.0075.0048.004240 40.005 47.10
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33.3344.00 40.0092.5040.004276 40.006 44.72

73.3334.00 0.0067.5040.004269 60.007 44.22

46.6738.00 40.0077.5052.004282 30.008 43.88

46.6754.00 30.0067.5028.004242 40.009 43.68

53.3352.00 40.0067.5036.004241 20.0010 43.42

26.6742.00 40.0090.0048.004248 30.0011 41.53

26.6758.00 40.0062.5028.004256 30.0012 39.98

33.3348.00 10.0065.0072.004257 40.0013 39.97

33.3342.00 0.0077.5040.004261 50.0014 36.82

26.6744.00 30.0082.5036.004255 20.0015 35.98

33.3338.00 20.0067.5052.004279 20.0016 34.22

424317 0.00

424918 0.00

Octobre 3, 2023

Le Doyen

 Nabil Hadad
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